                                                                                           Page: 1 of 6
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Aprica Globe Italian Luxury modern Crystals LED Chandelier. Great
application for Hotel, Dinning room, Living room and hotel lobby.
FEATURES
• 5-year limited warranty.
• Ships assembled.

2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K
2120 lm
39.37” 50W
2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K
2650 lm
47.24” 60W
2700K/3500K/3500K
3000K/3500K/4000K
3180 lm
SB-A401A
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS                             SEE SPEC
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SB-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
LUMEN OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS: Canopy Size for ZigBee & DMX: 15.75” x 2.76”
                                                                                           Page: 5 of 6
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL                 SEE SPEC AND VIDEO
SB-A101A30WSZ  23.62” 30W @ 4000K
SB-A101A40WSZ  31.50” 40W @ 4000K
                                                                                           Page: 6 of 6
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: sales@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-A101A50WSZ  39.37” 50W @ 4000K
SB-A101A60WSZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K